
Zone B

Birstall Anstey

Cropston

Rothley

Mountsorrel

Delisle 

DAT203

AM

Operated by Managed by

2024-2025

Quorn Woodhouse

Woodhouse Eaves

Birstall  A6 Greengate Lane Bus Shelter (Nthbound) 07.15

Meeting St Memorial Bus Stop

A6 Birstall Meadow Road

Station Road Bus Shelter

Westfields Lane (opp Brownlows Crescent)

Cross Green Bus stop outside Rothley fisheries

Mountsorrel Lane Bus shelter Cross Lane 

07.16

07.17

07.30

07.33

07.37

07.40

07.42

07.48

07.50

Anstey Cropston Road Bus Stop

07.53

A6 Hallam Fields Bus Shelter (Nthbound)

Rothley

The Green Castle Hill Bus Shelter 

Chaveneny Road Bus Stop, Opp Footpath 

Woodhouse 08.00

Woodhouse Eaves Brand Hill Bus Stop after Swithland Court 08.02

Main Street Bus shelter near to Maplewell Road 08.04

Quorn

Main Street opp Old Bulls Head 08.06

A6 Loughborough Road Bus Layby 08.11

Cropston

Mountsorrel

Quorn Leicester Road wood Lane Bus Shelter

Forest Rd Bus Stop next to Vicary Lane 

07.25

DAT203L

Loughborough

Forest Road Bus stop after Mountfields Drive 

Park Road Bus stop after The Curry Royal

Park Road Bus stop just after Atherstone Road

Valley Road Bus stop just past Priory Road 

08.15

08.16

08:18

08:20

08:22

Valley Road Bus stop before Nanpantan Road

De Lisle College 08.35



Operated by Managed by

PM

DAT203

Quorn

14:50

Station Road Bus stop just before Leicester Road

Quorn Rawlins Bus Stop 

Meeting St Memorial Bus Stop 

Chaveney Rd Bus Stop, Opp Footpath

Forest Rd Bus Stop Next to Vicary Lane

15:35

16:06

16:11

16:13

16:15

16:20

16:22

16:24

Leicester Road Bus Shelter

16:30

Departs De Lisle College (Tuesday- Friday)

Woodhouse Eaves Main St Old Bulls Head

Westfields Lane (Opp Brownlows Crescent) Rothley

16:32

Cropston

Mountsorrel Lane Bus Shelter Cross Lane 16:35

The Green Castle Hill Bus Shelter 16:38

Birstall Meadow Road Bus Stop 16:41

Bentley Road Bus Stop 16:46

Woodhouse:

Mountsorrel

Main St Bus Stop Opposite Maplewell Rd 

Cross Green Bus stop outside Rothley Fisheries

16:02

Leicester Rd Bus Shelter (Opposite Potters Carpets) 

Departs De Lisle College (Mondays)

Anstey 16:54

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled
departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be
affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.

Loughborough

Valley Road Bus stop just past Priory Road 

De Lisle College (Mondays)

De Lisle College (Tuesday- Friday) 

Forest Road Bus stop after Mountfields Drive

14:50

14:35

15:44

15:49

15:52

Valley Road Bus stop before Nanpantan Road 

Park Road Bus stop just after Atherstone Road 15:54

Park Road Bus stop after The Curry Royal 15:59


